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ISIN:  US9182041080
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Price
16.566 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.32% (0.22)

US9182041080
VFC

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

6,434 EUR

S&P 500

16.388 EUR (340)
16.726 EUR (330)
16.244 EUR
16.634 EUR
16.244 EUR
16.35 EUR
16.58465 EUR
230

3,814.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9182041080&ID_NOTATION=35559273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9182041080&ID_NOTATION=35559273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b3acf431d6a9873692481341207a7553c90355044c6539eaaa0a9d495be5855&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=658fc2a601c423b22&time=1726696446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09aefe85aa7af595686ed0035d761cb6aa335ff03d359551e990deac952f90c3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74d453b31dd934c7b&time=1726696446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f38e1cdc3bcc889929ec7e5fab647695485448b5919f6a3bc65cecb03d87e556&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45956e9193af44a16&time=1726696446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dca84f95b6aedc5c9d54b5000b437ec3a67a1096705b3c3dea8024ceb573715&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b83a96127f902073&time=1726696446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03a546efc64bfa5c8a1b43a1338d5ce3dfe7960fb0964c8aa825be52edaf4068&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a304c1e0c2a61b7a&time=1726696446&tool=RSC

V.F. CORP

Details

2024/09/17 22:26:27

Price

16.566 EUR

Difference (] 1.32% (0.22)
General attributes
ISIN US9182041080
Symbol VFC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,434 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.388 EUR (340)
Ask (Ask size) 16.726 EUR (330)
Open 16.244 EUR
High 16.634 EUR
Low 16.244 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.35 EUR
VWAP 16.58465 EUR
Volume (pcs) 230
Trading volume 3,814.47
Number of trades 6
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.02% -3.67% -72.30%
Perf (abs.) +2.85 -0.63 -42.89
Beta - - -
Volatility 48.44 56.79  46.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

2024/
09117

2024/
09117

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:24

22:00

Price

16.558 EUR

16.584 EUR

16.566 EUR

16.52 EUR

18.40 USD

16.229 EUR (1,312
15.938 EUR (3,285
13.722 EUR (6,710
14.472 EUR (7,502

9.501 EUR (2024/05/23
18.820 EUR (2023/12/15
9.501 EUR (2024/05/23

)
)
)
)
17.400 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 5

0.00 6

0.00 7

97.86 39,408

2/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35559273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55375994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290058

V.F. CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09117

2024/
05/23

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09117

2024/
07117

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

2024/
09117

08:01

16:48

17:25

17:25

08:29

19:57

17:44

19:30

08:08

16.424 EUR

12.0039 USD

16.512 EUR

16.512 EUR

16.238 EUR

14.632 EUR

16.566 EUR

16.648 EUR

16.238 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115740664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18864875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19119

V.F. CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
VF CORP.

105 Corporate Center - NC 27408

Greensboro

Telefon: (336) 424-6000

Fax: (336) 547-7634
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Carucci
Alexander Cho
Benno Dorer
Carol Roberts
Caroline Brown
Clarence Otis
Juliana Chugg
Laura Lang
Mark
Hoplamazian
Matthew Shattock
Trevor Edwards
W. McMullen
Steve Rendle
Anita Graham
Cameron Bailey
Craig Hodges
David Wagner
Doug Palladini
Kevin Bailey
Laura C.

Meagher
Martino Scabbia

Guerrini
Matt Puckett
Nicole Otto

Susie Mulder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

V.F. CORP

Velia Carboni Member of Executive
Committee
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